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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Women's QUALIFICATION
 Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMEN  
1 12 Pētersone Vineta LAT 9.51 (1) 7.20 (1) 6.77 (1) 23.48
2 11 Tekkel Ketlin EST 10.63 (3) 7.80 (2) 7.29 (2) 25.72 2.24
3 14 Kitja Elste LAT 10.52 (2) 7.85 (3) 7.39 (4) 25.76 2.28
4 21 Butkus Linda LAT 10.98 (4) 7.92 (4) 7.32 (3) 26.22 2.74
5 17 Zonne Justīne LAT 11.24 (6) 8.06 (6) 7.49 (5) 26.79 3.31
6 15 Strazdina Sabine LAT 11.28 (7) 7.93 (5) 7.73 (6) 26.94 3.46
7 13 Puri Ly EST 11.19 (5) 8.36 (7) 7.76 (7) 27.31 3.83
8 28 Lohur Liisi EST 13.12 (8) 10.68 (8) 9.37 (8) 33.17 9.69
9 16 Subbotšev Liisi LAT 19.16 (9) 14.90 (9) 14.04 (9) 48.10 24.62

10 18 Grantina Linda LAT 20.34 (10) 15.20 (10) 14.71 (10) 50.25 26.77
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Women's QUALIFICATION
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:16  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMEN  
1 12 Pētersone Vineta LAT 9.21 (1) 6.81 (1) 6.66 (1) 22.68
2 14 Kitja Elste LAT 10.31 (2) 7.51 (2) 7.11 (2) 24.93 2.25
3 11 Tekkel Ketlin EST 10.32 (3) 7.54 (3) 7.51 (6) 25.37 2.69
4 17 Zonne Justīne LAT 10.76 (4) 7.73 (4) 7.43 (5) 25.92 3.24
5 15 Strazdina Sabine LAT 10.79 (6) 7.93 (6) 7.36 (4) 26.08 3.40
6 21 Butkus Linda LAT 10.77 (5) 7.79 (5) 7.58 (7) 26.14 3.46
7 13 Puri Ly EST 10.93 (7) 8.03 (7) 7.33 (3) 26.29 3.61
8 28 Lohur Liisi EST 12.26 (8) 10.93 (8) 9.76 (8) 32.95 10.27
9 18 Grantina Linda LAT 17.18 (9) 13.27 (9) 13.78 (10) 44.23 21.55

10 16 Subbotšev Liisi LAT 19.76 (10) 13.75 (10) 13.16 (9) 46.67 23.99
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Women's QUALIFICATION
Results

COMPETITION JURY
ASSISTANT T.D. ALKSNIS Kaspars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE KALM Henri (EST)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

GATES 34 34
DIRECTIONS 8 8
STARTING TIME 13:00 13:40

F = 0
Number of competitors: 10, Number of NSA: 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMEN  
1 12 Pētersone Vineta LAT 23.48 (1) 22.68 (1) 22.68
2 14 Kitja Elste LAT 25.76 (3) 24.93 (2) 24.93 2.25
3 11 Tekkel Ketlin EST 25.72 (2) 25.37 (3) 25.37 2.69
4 17 Zonne Justīne LAT 26.79 (5) 25.92 (4) 25.92 3.24
5 15 Strazdina Sabine LAT 26.94 (6) 26.08 (5) 26.08 3.40
6 21 Butkus Linda LAT 26.22 (4) 26.14 (6) 26.14 3.46
7 13 Puri Ly EST 27.31 (7) 26.29 (7) 26.29 3.61
8 28 Lohur Liisi EST 33.17 (8) 32.95 (8) 32.95 10.27
9 18 Grantina Linda LAT 50.25 (10) 44.23 (9) 44.23 21.55

10 16 Subbotšev Liisi LAT 48.10 (9) 46.67 (10) 46.67 23.99
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Men's QUALIFICATION
 Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN  
1 76 BABRIS Helvijs LAT 8.74 (2) 6.21 (2) 6.08 (4) 21.03
2 56 OKS Ardo EST 8.89 (4) 6.27 (3) 6.03 (2) 21.19 0.16
3 48 VALTERS Dzelme LAT 9.03 (8) 6.19 (1) 5.99 (1) 21.21 0.18
4 65 LIEPINS Talis LAT 8.53 (1) 6.57 (5) 6.12 (5) 21.22 0.19
5 67 PETERSONS Arnis LAT 9.01 (7) 6.37 (4) 6.03 (2) 21.41 0.38
6 69 PRIEDITIS Reinis Martins LAT 8.94 (5) 6.59 (8) 6.12 (5) 21.65 0.62
7 58 EZĪTIS Kristaps LAT 9.06 (9) 6.58 (6) 6.43 (9) 22.07 1.04
8 57 LEPIK Siim EST 8.87 (3) 6.75 (10) 6.57 (12) 22.19 1.16
9 61 VILNIS Renars LAT 9.10 (10) 6.86 (12) 6.44 (10) 22.40 1.37

10 62 BLUMBERGS Ansis LAT 9.56 (15) 6.58 (6) 6.37 (7) 22.51 1.48
11 64 TREIMANIS Roberts LAT 8.95 (6) 6.94 (15) 6.67 (14) 22.56 1.53
12 51 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 9.50 (14) 6.73 (9) 6.41 (8) 22.64 1.61
13 60 BERZINS Martins LAT 9.46 (13) 6.89 (13) 6.60 (13) 22.95 1.92
13 53 ALLMERE Silver EST 9.60 (16) 6.80 (11) 6.55 (11) 22.95 1.92
15 63 CURAKOVS Arturs LAT 9.14 (11) 7.14 (16) 6.74 (15) 23.02 1.99
16 46 KRUZHALIN Sergei RUS 9.31 (12) 6.89 (13) 6.83 (16) 23.03 2.00
17 45 BUTORIN Timofey RUS 10.19 (18) 7.53 (18) 7.23 (19) 24.95 3.92
18 66 PETROV Aleksei EST 10.27 (19) 7.46 (17) 7.27 (20) 25.00 3.97
19 59 SHUBIN Filipp EST 10.27 (19) 7.71 (21) 7.28 (21) 25.26 4.23
19 55 TARLAP Steve EST 10.46 (22) 7.63 (20) 7.17 (18) 25.26 4.23
21 47 TOSENKO Dmitry RUS 10.15 (17) 7.84 (23) 7.32 (22) 25.31 4.28
22 52 KAJAKAS Ergo EST 10.88 (25) 7.60 (19) 7.07 (17) 25.55 4.52
23 44 PAKALNS Edgars LAT 10.48 (23) 7.79 (22) 7.69 (25) 25.96 4.93
24 54 MAHLAPUU Ott Allan EST 10.39 (21) 8.38 (24) 7.56 (23) 26.33 5.30
25 49 MAKSIMOV Aleksandr RUS 10.84 (24) 8.42 (25) 7.60 (24) 26.86 5.83

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (1)
50 KURRIKOFF Hendrik EST
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Men's QUALIFICATION
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN  
1 76 BABRIS Helvijs LAT 8.19 (1) 6.17 (1) 5.85 (1) 20.21
2 48 VALTERS Dzelme LAT 8.62 (2) 6.26 (3) 5.93 (2) 20.81 0.60
3 56 OKS Ardo EST 8.66 (4) 6.21 (2) 6.08 (4) 20.95 0.74
4 67 PETERSONS Arnis LAT 8.85 (7) 6.32 (4) 5.97 (3) 21.14 0.93
5 65 LIEPINS Talis LAT 8.64 (3) 6.48 (5) 6.10 (6) 21.22 1.01
6 57 LEPIK Siim EST 8.73 (6) 6.70 (9) 6.16 (8) 21.59 1.38
7 69 PRIEDITIS Reinis Martins LAT 9.08 (9) 6.64 (8) 6.09 (5) 21.81 1.60
7 62 BLUMBERGS Ansis LAT 9.08 (9) 6.62 (7) 6.11 (7) 21.81 1.60
9 61 VILNIS Renars LAT 8.69 (5) 6.72 (10) 6.59 (11) 22.00 1.79

10 58 EZĪTIS Kristaps LAT 9.21 (11) 6.59 (6) 6.66 (12) 22.46 2.25
11 64 TREIMANIS Roberts LAT 8.93 (8) 6.93 (12) 6.75 (15) 22.61 2.40
12 60 BERZINS Martins LAT 9.54 (13) 6.95 (13) 6.41 (9) 22.90 2.69
13 46 KRUZHALIN Sergei RUS 9.54 (13) 6.92 (11) 6.70 (13) 23.16 2.95
14 50 KURRIKOFF Hendrik EST 9.87 (16) 7.05 (14) 6.57 (10) 23.49 3.28
15 53 ALLMERE Silver EST 9.35 (12) 7.49 (18) 6.74 (14) 23.58 3.37
16 63 CURAKOVS Arturs LAT 9.57 (15) 7.38 (17) 6.86 (16) 23.81 3.60
17 47 TOSENKO Dmitry RUS 9.98 (17) 7.36 (16) 7.06 (17) 24.40 4.19
18 45 BUTORIN Timofey RUS 10.21 (19) 7.64 (20) 7.06 (17) 24.91 4.70
19 66 PETROV Aleksei EST 10.37 (20) 7.50 (19) 7.33 (22) 25.20 4.99
20 52 KAJAKAS Ergo EST 10.93 (24) 7.30 (15) 7.08 (19) 25.31 5.10
21 59 SHUBIN Filipp EST 10.20 (18) 8.02 (23) 7.22 (20) 25.44 5.23
22 55 TARLAP Steve EST 10.67 (23) 7.66 (21) 7.23 (21) 25.56 5.35
23 44 PAKALNS Edgars LAT 10.61 (22) 7.82 (22) 7.61 (24) 26.04 5.83
24 54 MAHLAPUU Ott Allan EST 10.59 (21) 8.10 (24) 7.44 (23) 26.13 5.92
25 49 MAKSIMOV Aleksandr RUS 11.41 (25) 8.25 (25) 7.69 (25) 27.35 7.14

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (1)
51 TÕRVIK Tanel EST
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Men's QUALIFICATION
Results

COMPETITION JURY
ASSISTANT T.D. ALKSNIS Kaspars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE KALM Henri (EST)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

GATES 34 34
DIRECTIONS 8 8
STARTING TIME 13:10 13:50

F = 0
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 3

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:27  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN  
1 76 BABRIS Helvijs LAT 21.03 (1) 20.21 (1) 20.21
2 48 VALTERS Dzelme LAT 21.21 (3) 20.81 (2) 20.81 0.60
3 56 OKS Ardo EST 21.19 (2) 20.95 (3) 20.95 0.74
4 67 PETERSONS Arnis LAT 21.41 (5) 21.14 (4) 21.14 0.93
5 65 LIEPINS Talis LAT 21.22 (4) 21.22 (5) 21.22 1.01
6 57 LEPIK Siim EST 22.19 (8) 21.59 (6) 21.59 1.38
7 69 PRIEDITIS Reinis Martins LAT 21.65 (6) 21.81 (7) 21.65 1.44
8 62 BLUMBERGS Ansis LAT 22.51 (10) 21.81 (7) 21.81 1.60
9 61 VILNIS Renars LAT 22.40 (9) 22.00 (9) 22.00 1.79

10 58 EZĪTIS Kristaps LAT 22.07 (7) 22.46 (10) 22.07 1.86
11 64 TREIMANIS Roberts LAT 22.56 (11) 22.61 (11) 22.56 2.35
12 51 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 22.64 (12) DNF 22.64 2.43
13 60 BERZINS Martins LAT 22.95 (13) 22.90 (12) 22.90 2.69
14 53 ALLMERE Silver EST 22.95 (13) 23.58 (15) 22.95 2.74
15 63 CURAKOVS Arturs LAT 23.02 (15) 23.81 (16) 23.02 2.81
16 46 KRUZHALIN Sergei RUS 23.03 (16) 23.16 (13) 23.03 2.82
17 50 KURRIKOFF Hendrik EST DNF 23.49 (14) 23.49 3.28
18 47 TOSENKO Dmitry RUS 25.31 (21) 24.40 (17) 24.40 4.19
19 45 BUTORIN Timofey RUS 24.95 (17) 24.91 (18) 24.91 4.70
20 66 PETROV Aleksei EST 25.00 (18) 25.20 (19) 25.00 4.79
21 59 SHUBIN Filipp EST 25.26 (19) 25.44 (21) 25.26 5.05
21 55 TARLAP Steve EST 25.26 (19) 25.56 (22) 25.26 5.05
23 52 KAJAKAS Ergo EST 25.55 (22) 25.31 (20) 25.31 5.10
24 44 PAKALNS Edgars LAT 25.96 (23) 26.04 (23) 25.96 5.75
25 54 MAHLAPUU Ott Allan EST 26.33 (24) 26.13 (24) 26.13 5.92
26 49 MAKSIMOV Aleksandr RUS 26.86 (25) 27.35 (25) 26.86 6.65

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
50 KURRIKOFF Hendrik EST DNF 23.49
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COMPETITION JURY
ASSISTANT T.D. ALKSNIS Kaspars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE KALM Henri (EST)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

GATES 34 34
DIRECTIONS 8 8
STARTING TIME 13:10 13:50

F = 0
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 3
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Men's QUALIFICATION
Results

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:27  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
51 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 22.64 DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Women's FINAL
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
ASSISTANT T.D. ALKSNIS Kaspars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE KALM Henri (EST)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

GATES 34 34
DIRECTIONS 8 8
STARTING TIME 15:20 15:40

Number of competitors: 8, Number of NSA: 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Result Qualifying

  WOMEN  

Final
1 12 Pētersone Vineta LAT 22.68
2 14 Kitja Elste LAT 24.93

Small final
3 11 Tekkel Ketlin EST 25.37
4 17 Zonne Justīne LAT 25.92

1/4 Final
5 15 Strazdina Sabine LAT 26.08
6 13 Puri Ly EST 26.29
7 28 Lohur Liisi EST 32.95
8 21 Butkus Linda LAT Did Not Finish 26.14

Qualifying
9 18 Grantina Linda LAT 44.23

10 16 Subbotšev Liisi LAT 46.67
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Women's FINAL
Results Tab

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:05  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q1 12 Pētersone Vineta 22.64 Winner
12 Pētersone Vineta 22.59 Winner

Q8 28 Lohur Liisi 32.89 +10.25
12 Pētersone Vineta 22.52 Winner

Q5 15 Strazdina Sabine 26.25 +0.29
17 Zonne Justīne 28.68 +6.09

Q4 17 Zonne Justīne 25.96 Winner

Q3 11 Tekkel Ketlin 25.64 Winner
11 Tekkel Ketlin 25.43 +0.55

Q6 21 Butkus Linda Did Not Finish

14 Kitja Elste 24.62 +2.10
Q7 13 Puri Ly 25.95 +1.27

14 Kitja Elste 24.88 Winner
Q2 14 Kitja Elste 24.68 Winner Small final :

11 Tekkel Ketlin 24.80 Winner

17 Zonne Justīne 24.95 +0.15
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Men's FINAL
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
ASSISTANT T.D. ALKSNIS Kaspars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE KALM Henri (EST)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

GATES 34 34
DIRECTIONS 8 8
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:00

Number of competitors: 32, Number of NSA: 4

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:11  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Qualifying

  MEN  

Final
1 76 BABRIS Helvijs LAT 20.21
2 56 OKS Ardo EST 20.95

Small final
3 67 PETERSONS Arnis LAT 21.14
4 48 VALTERS Dzelme LAT 20.81

1/4 Final
5 65 LIEPINS Talis LAT 21.22
6 57 LEPIK Siim EST 21.59
7 69 PRIEDITIS Reinis Martins LAT 21.65
8 62 BLUMBERGS Ansis LAT 21.81

1/8 Final
9 61 VILNIS Renars LAT 22.00

10 58 EZĪTIS Kristaps LAT 22.07
11 64 TREIMANIS Roberts LAT 22.56
12 60 BERZINS Martins LAT 22.90
13 53 ALLMERE Silver EST 22.95
14 46 KRUZHALIN Sergei RUS 23.03
15 59 SHUBIN Filipp EST 25.26
16 63 CURAKOVS Arturs LAT 23.02

1/16 Final
17 50 KURRIKOFF Hendrik EST 23.49
18 47 TOSENKO Dmitry RUS 24.40
19 45 BUTORIN Timofey RUS 24.91
20 66 PETROV Aleksei EST 25.00
21 55 TARLAP Steve EST 25.26
22 52 KAJAKAS Ergo EST 25.31
23 44 PAKALNS Edgars LAT 25.96
24 54 MAHLAPUU Ott Allan EST 26.13
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COMPETITION JURY
ASSISTANT T.D. ALKSNIS Kaspars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE KALM Henri (EST)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltics
 
 
 
 
 

GATES 34 34
DIRECTIONS 8 8
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:00

Number of competitors: 32, Number of NSA: 4

VolaSoftControlPdf

RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Men's FINAL
Official ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:11  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Qualifying

25 49 MAKSIMOV Aleksandr RUS 26.86
26 51 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 22.64
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHEMPIONSHIP - PARNU 2018
Men's FINAL
Results Tab

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

19.08.2018  /  Parnu (EST) 19.08.2018 at 19:14  /  Page 1/1

1/16 Final 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

76 BABRIS Helvijs 20.22 Winner
Q1 76 BABRIS Helvijs 19.94 Winner

76 BABRIS Helvijs 20.10 Winner
Q24 44 PAKALNS Edgars 26.24 +4.41

61 VILNIS Renars 21.45 +1.23
Q9 61 VILNIS Renars 21.83 Winner

76 BABRIS Helvijs 20.18 Winner
Q16 46 KRUZHALIN Sergei 23.03 Winner

46 KRUZHALIN Sergei 23.33 +1.85
Q17 50 KURRIKOFF Hendrik 23.57 +0.54

62 BLUMBERGS Ansis 22.27 +2.17
Q25 54 MAHLAPUU Ott Allan 26.13 +4.16

62 BLUMBERGS Ansis 21.48 Winner
Q8 62 BLUMBERGS Ansis 21.97 Winner

76 BABRIS Helvijs 19.73 Winner

65 LIEPINS Talis 21.11 Winner
Q5 65 LIEPINS Talis 21.72 Winner

65 LIEPINS Talis 21.13 +0.36
Q13 60 BERZINS Martins 22.46 Winner

60 BERZINS Martins 22.40 +1.29
Q20 66 PETROV Aleksei 24.77 +2.31

67 PETERSONS Arnis 20.58 +0.40
Q12 51 TÕRVIK Tanel Did Not Start

59 SHUBIN Filipp 25.35 +4.54
Q21 59 SHUBIN Filipp 25.69 Winner

67 PETERSONS Arnis 20.77 Winner

67 PETERSONS Arnis 20.81 Winner
Q4 67 PETERSONS Arnis 21.01 Winner

56 OKS Ardo 21.08 Winner
Q3 56 OKS Ardo 21.78 Winner

56 OKS Ardo 21.00 Winner
Q21 55 TARLAP Steve 25.62 +2.93

64 TREIMANIS Roberts 22.27 +1.19
Q11 64 TREIMANIS Roberts 22.69 Winner

56 OKS Ardo 20.63 Winner
Q18 47 TOSENKO Dmitry 24.92 +1.83

63 CURAKOVS Arturs Did Not Finish

Q15 63 CURAKOVS Arturs 23.09 Winner
57 LEPIK Siim 21.62 +0.62

57 LEPIK Siim 21.70 Winner
Q6 57 LEPIK Siim 21.99 Winner

56 OKS Ardo 20.59 +0.86
Q26 49 MAKSIMOV Aleksandr 29.40 +8.09

69 PRIEDITIS Reinis Martins 21.14 Winner
Q7 69 PRIEDITIS Reinis Martins 21.31 Winner

69 PRIEDITIS Reinis Martins 21.15 +0.22
Q19 45 BUTORIN Timofey 24.38 +0.70

53 ALLMERE Silver 23.45 +2.31
Q14 53 ALLMERE Silver 23.68 Winner

48 VALTERS Dzelme 21.13 +0.50
Q23 52 KAJAKAS Ergo 25.33 +3.01

58 EZĪTIS Kristaps 21.60 +0.88
Q10 58 EZĪTIS Kristaps 22.32 Winner

48 VALTERS Dzelme 20.93 Winner Small final :
48 VALTERS Dzelme 21.66 +0.90

48 VALTERS Dzelme 20.72 Winner
Q2 48 VALTERS Dzelme 21.37 Winner 67 PETERSONS Arnis 20.76 Winner


